
Tuesday, August 8, 2023


Associate Members of RACCA 

•  -  Abbott Family Insurance / Insurance 5710 East Hillsboro Ave Suite 1202 
Tampa, Fl. 33610 Local Contact Matthew Abbott Phone # 727-744-5716 Email 
Address matthew@abbottfamilyagency.com Website Address 
www.abbottfamilyagency.com


• 	-  Affordable GPS Tracking / GPS Tracking 21644 N 9th Ave, Suite 102 
Phoenix, AZ 85027 Local Contact Dennis Druhe Cell # 951-217-4634 Email 
Address dennis@agps1.com Website Address www.affordablegpstracking.com

• 	-  Cain Sales / Manufacturers Representative P.O. Box 2865, Ponte Vedra 
Beach, FL 32004 Local Contact Tim Roberts Cell # 904-610-3244 Email Address 
timrrep@gmail.com Website Address www.cainsaleshvacr.com 


•  -  Clear Light Services / Insurance 2751 Challenger Drive Palm Harbor, Fl. 
34683 Local Contact Vincent Scully Phone # 727-742-5285 Email Address 
clearlightservices@gmail.com Website Address www.clearlightservices.com


• 	-  Duke Energy / Power Company Tampa Bay Area Local Contact Bill Snyder 
Phone # 727-580-1572 Email Address william.snyder2@duke-energy.com 
Website Address www.duke-energy.com

• 	-  Federated Insurance / Insurance 600 N Westshore Blvd Suite 600 Tampa, FL 
33609 Local Contact Tyler Selesky Cell # 239-340-4050 Email address 
tbselesky@fedins.com Website Address www.federatedinsurance.com 


•  -  Ferguson HVAC / Wholesaler 16555 US Hwy 19 Hudson, Fl. 34667 Manger 
Brandon Hewitt Phone # 727-819-1840 Email brandon.hewitt@ferguson.com 
Website Address www.ferguson.com/branch/hudson-fl-hvac


•  -  Ferguson HVAC / Wholesaler 12055 34th Street North, St. Petersburg, Fl. 
33716 Manager Jeffery Tandberg Phone # 727-571-4173 Email address 
jeff.tangberg@ferguson.com Website www.ferguson.com/branch/st-petersburg-fl-
hvac


•  -  Ferguson HVAC / Wholesaler 10639 Crossroads Blvd Tampa, Fl. 33610 
Manager Susan Cardinal Phone # 813-626-5111 Email Address 
susan.cardinal@ferguson.com Website www.ferguson.com/branch/kelsey-ln-
tampa-fl-hvac
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• 	-  Florida Insurance Center / Insurance 414 N Alexander St. Plant City, Fl. 
33563 Contact Dennis Brownlee Phone # 813-754-3561 Email Address 
dennis@floridainsurancecenter.com Website Address 
www.floridainsurancecenter.com

• 	-  Goodman Dist. / Wholesaler 4555 118th Ave North Clearwater, Fl. 33762 
Manager Stacy Redmond Phone #727-573-2772 Email Address 
stacy.redmond@goodmanmfg.com Website www.goodmanmfg.com

• 	-  Goodman Dist. / Wholesaler 6230 Stone Road Port Richey, Fl. 34668 
Manager Brett Lucier Phone # 727-817-0858 Email Address 
brett.lucier@goodmanmfg.com Website www.goodmanmfg.com

• 	-  Goodman Dist. East / Wholesaler 8921 East Sligh Ave Tampa, Fl. 33610 
Manager Tracy Smith Phone # 813-740-0409 Email Address 
tracy.smith@goodmanmfg.com Website www.goodmanmfg.com

• 	-  Goodman Dist. West / Wholesaler 4909 Tampa West Blvd Tampa 33634 
Manager Lori Fishman Phone #813-249-6062 Email Address 
lori.fishman@goodmanmfg.com Website www.goodmanmfg.com

• 	-  John C. Jones & Associates / Insurance 9500 Koger Blvd N # 202, St. 
Petersburg, FL 33702 Contact John Jones Phone #727-577-0665 Email Address 
john@jjonesonline.com Website Address www.johncjonesonline.com

• 	-  Johnstone Supply / Wholesaler 203 Kelsey Lane Ste A Brandon, Fl. 33619 
Manager Eric Sotolongo Email Address eric.sotolongo@johnstonewaregroup.com 
Website www.johnstonesupply.com/store428

• 	-  Johnstone Supply / Wholesaler 11116 47th St. N. Clearwater, Fl. 33762 
Manager Marty Pray Phone # 727-561-9309 Email Address 
marty.pray@johnstonewaregroup.com Website Address 
www.johnstonesupply.com/store309

• 	-  Johnstone Supply / Wholesaler 6041-9 Siesta Lane Port Richey, FL 34668 
Manager Ryan Sanders Phone # 727-817-0248 Email Address 
ryan.sanders@johnstonewaregroup.com Website Address 
www.johnstonesupply.com/store264 
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• 	-  Oldach A/C & Ref. Supplier / Wholesaler 5110 W Knox St. Tampa, Fl. 33634 
Manger William Laureano Phone # 813-559-7300 Email Address 
william.laureano@oldachpr.com Website Address www.oldachusa.com

• 	-  Tampa Electric Company / Power Company Tampa Bay Area Contact Rob 
Vollmer Phone # 813-228-4179 Email Address wrvollmer@tecoenergy.com 
Website www.tampaelectric.com

• 	-  Target Sales / Manufacturers Representative 7401 Temple Terrace Hwy Unit A 
Fl. 33637 Local Contact David Waugh Cell # 813-323-8317 Email Address 
david@targetsales.com Website www.targetsales.com

• 	-  Tom Barrow Company / Plan & Spec Rep. 7004 Benjamin Rd Suite 106, 
Tampa, FL 33634 Local Contact Jim Walker Cell # 813-401-6755 Email Address 
jwalker@tombarrow.com Website www.tombarrow.com/locations/tampa-fl

• 	-  Trane Supply / Wholesaler 12385 Automobile Blvd Clearwater, Fl. 33762 
Manager Danny Cheverez Phone # 727-572-8255 Email Address 
danny.cheverez@trane.com Website www.tranesupply.com/store-locator/store-
trane-supply-clearwater

• 	-  Trane Supply / Wholesaler 16520 Scheer Blvd Hudson, Fl. 34667 
Manager Eric Mendez Phone # 727-245-1320 Email Address 
remendez@trane.com Website www.tranesupply.com/store-locator/store-trane-
supply-hudson

• 	-  Trane Supply / Wholesaler 4720 East Adamo Drive Tampa, Fl. 33605 
Manager David Mannschreck Phone #813-877-8253 Email Address 
david.mannschreck@tranetechnologies.com Website www.tranesupply.com/store-
locator/store-trane-supply-tampa

• 	-  Tropic Supply / Wholesaler 12395 South Belcher Road Ste. 320 Largo, Fl. 
33773 Manager Ray Short Phone # 727-373-4003 Email Address 
ray.short@tropicsupply.com Website Address www.tropicsupply.com

• 	-  Tropic Supply East / Wholesaler 5120 East Adamo Drive Tampa, Fl. 33619 
Manager Jose Nieves Phone # 813-514-1198 Email Address 
jose.nieves@tropicsupply.com Website www.tropicsupply.com

• 	-  Tropic Supply West / Wholesaler 7735 Anderson Road Tampa, Fl. 33634 
Manager Orlando Morales-Gamez Phone # 813-514-9939 
Email Address orlando.morales-gamez@tropicsupply.com Website 
www.tropicsupply.com
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• 	-  Victor Distributing Company / Wholesaler 11125 49th St N, Clearwater, FL 
33762 Manager Frank Messina Phone # 727-572-7276 Email Address 
fmessina@victordist.com Website Address www.victordist.com


•  -   VIIZR / Software Palo Alto, CA Local Contact JP Canfield Phone # 
781-249-9858 Email jp@viizr.com Website www.viizr.com

• 	-  Winsupply of St. Petersburg HVAC / Wholesaler 3032 44th Ave N St. 
Petersburg, Fl. 33714 Manager Troy Shockley Phone # 727-556-0564 Email 
Address ktshockley@winsupplyinc.com Website Address www.winsupplyinc.com/
Location/St-Petersburg-FL/33714/HVAC-Supplies

• 	-  Winsupply of Tampa Bay HVAC / Wholesaler 5106 W Clifton St. Tampa, Fl. 
33634 Manager John German Phone # 813-889-0191 Email Address 
jdgerman1@winsupplyinc.com Website www.winsupplyinc.com/Location/Tampa-
FL/33634/HVAC-Supplies  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